

Key No.	Part No.	Description	Qty.
1	22027	Leg	4
2	19180	Main Bottom	1
3	67786	Main Side-Left Hand	1
4	19180	Main Back	1
5	83106	Screw (10-24x1/2)(MS, SL,TR,PL)	4
6	22010	Main Top	1
7	83005	Machine Screw (10-24x1/2, SL TR HD)	36
8	67785	Main Side-Right Hand	1
9	19200	Main Front	1
10	83244	KEP Nut (10-24)	40
11	83250	KEP Nut (1/4-20)	13
12	66650	Front Door Assembly	1
13	2336	Draft Control Wheel	1
14	83086	Machine Screw (1/4-20x3/4 MS,SL,FL,Z)	3
15	19250	Door Latch	1
16	89001	Wire Handle	1
17	22082	Leg Strap	2
18	23441	Pin, Door Hinge	11"
19	83810	Tinnerman Clip	1
20	83086	Screw (1/4-20x3/4) (MS,SL,FL)	13
21	85427	UL Label	1
*	40282	6" Boxwood Damper	1
*	85380F	Owner's Manual	
*	Not Shown		